Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.
Round cable set; connection 1: IDC/FLK socket strip (1x 16-position); connection 2: IDC/FLK
socket strip (1x 16-position); cable length: 3 m
Your advantages
Unshielded•
System cable - FLK 16/EZ-DR/
300/KONFEK - 2299330
May 27, 2021, 3:38 AM     Page 1 (9)
Commercial Data
Order Key 2299330
Packing unit 1 pc
Minimum order quantity 1 pc
Sales Key CK2
Catalog Page Page 566 (C-5-2019)
GTIN 4017918886059
Weight per Piece (including packing) 205.2 GRM
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 186.1 GRM
Customs tariff number 85444290
Country of origin DE
System cable - FLK 16/EZ-DR/
300/KONFEK - 2299330
May 27, 2021, 3:38 AM     Page 2 (9)
Technical Data
Product properties
Insulation characteristics
Overvoltage category II
Pollution degree 2
Insulation Functional insulation
Ambient conditions
IP00Degree of protection
≥ IP54 (Installation location)
-40 °C ... 70 °C (fixed installation)Ambient temperature (operation)
-10 °C ... 70 °C (flexible installation)
Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -40 °C ... 80 °C
Altitude ≤ 2000 m
Resistance to oil can withstand occasional splashes (raw cable)
Electrical properties
25 V ACMax. permissible operating voltage
60 V DC
Nominal operating mode 100% operating factor
1 A (50 °C)Max. current carrying capacity per path
0.6 A (70°C)
Rated insulation voltage 63 V
Rated surge voltage 0.6 kV